Leikkuurengasliitin Suora GAl

G-kierreL-sarja

Tuotenumero

61010603
61010805
61010807
61011005
61011207
61011209
61011509
61011809
61012213
61012817
61013521
61014225

Materiaali

Teras
Terés
Teras
Terés
Teras
Terés
Teras
Terés
Teras
Terés
Teras
Terés

Tuoteryhma
Saadettava
Lapivienti
Muoto

Putken @ (mm)

6

8

8
10
12
12
15
18
22
28
35
42

300
Ei

Ei
Suora

Kierre 1
G 1/8" Naaras
G 1/4" Naaras
G 3/8" Naaras
G 1/4" Naaras
G 3/8" Naaras
G 1/2" Naaras
G 1/2" Naaras
G 1/2" Naaras
G 3/4" Naaras
G 1" Naaras
G 1 1/4" Naaras
G 1 1/2" Naaras

Kierre 2
M 12x1.5 Uros
M 14x1.5 Uros
M 14x1.5 Uros
M 16x1.5 Uros
M 18x1.5 Uros
M 18x1.5 Uros
M 22x1.5 Uros
M 26x1.5 Uros
M 30x2 Uros
M 36x2 Uros
M 45x2 Uros
M 52x2 Uros

(( HYDROSCAND




